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Property Details

Category For
Sale

Status
Expired Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

892 days
Type Duplex Built

HOME AWAITS YOU AT THE FAST-SELLING LEKKI PRIDE II ESTATE CHOOSE EITHER THE SEMI
FINISHED OR FINISHED UNITS Lekki Pride Phase II is still selling and the estate is nearing completing with
rapid development The estate which offers Duplexes tailored to meet your highest standards, with excellently
designed luxury homes, that brings comfort, luxury and appreciation overtime now has 2 housing options for
you. You can now choose to purchase either the semi-finished units available or the fully finished unit.
AVAILABLE UNITS _4Bedroom Fully Detached Duplex + BQ_ Semi-finished - N95,000,000 (Outright) Finished
- N110,000,000 (Outright) Initial Deposit- N10,000,000 PAYMENT PLAN Available on all building type upto
12months.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P3832737609

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Expired

Listed Price: 95000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Ogombo Road by Abraham
Adesanya Roundabout, Lekki-Epe Expressway,
Lekki, Lagos

4 95000000 0

sangottedo ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.4Km

Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.4Km

Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 60000000 1.4Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 2Km

monestry road, Lekki, Lagos 0 12000000 3Km

Hi Life Estate, Ogombo road, Abraham
Adesanya , Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 3.4Km

Hi Life Estate, Ogombo road, Abraham
Adesanya, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 3.4Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

4 110000000 3.4Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

3 90000000 3.4Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

3 80000000 3.4Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe,, Lekki, Lagos

2 70000000 3.4Km

LEKKI PRIDE PHASE III, Lekki, Lagos 0 38000000 3.7Km

Lekki pride phase 3, Lekki, Lagos 0 63000000 3.7Km

Lekki , Lekki, Lagos 4 285000000 4.2Km

Lekki , Lekki, Lagos 4 295000000 4.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 80000000 4.2Km

Iketa, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 4.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 4.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 4.2Km

london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 4.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 4.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 4.2Km

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 185000000 4.2Km

Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos 0 480000000 4.2Km
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Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 4.2Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 80000000 4.2Km

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 4.2Km

Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 4.2Km

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 20000000 4.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 92000000 4.2Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


